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OEM Reference

FORD 1379911
FORD 1460248
FORD 1520319
FORD 1671020
FORD 6G912078AB
FORD 6G912078AD
VOLVO 30683621

VOLVO 30793630

‘e VOLVO 31305075

OEM Cross Reference

CORTECO
CORTECO
LPR

HELLA
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
TRW

TRW
BREMBO
BREMBO

19036351
19036351
6T48135
8AH355468991
8AH355468991
8AH355468991
8AH355468991

PHB692
PHB692
T24125
T24125
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